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MAGMA TYPE 2 cover on the floor

3319.5.160/..
Bodenleuchte @160, abnehmbar

Lichtverteilung
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Lampe

Project
Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

(Lampe nicht einbegriffen)

Lampenart
Lampensockel
Anzahl

Watt

Spannung

Physisch
Anwendung
Fixierungstyp
Art der Offnung
Offnungsmale
Glasdicke

Einbautiefe

Abmessungen Armatur

IP-Schutzart

Gewicht

Elektrisch

Anschlussspannung

Leuchtenklasse

Austauschbarkeit der

Lichtquelle

QPAR 51
GU10

1

9w
230V

Innen AuBen
Boden

Rund
@104-105 mm
5

135 mm
©160x135 mm
IP66

1,6600 kg

~230V
|

Auswechselbare Lichtquelle durch den
Endnutzer
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